
Diversity & Inclusion Task Force 

CHIPPEWA VALLEY LGBTQ+

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Jason Bennett-Hardy

2000 Oxford Avenue, Bldg 2, Suite 2

Email: info@cvlgbt.org

(715) 552-5428

Eau Claire County

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Megan Brasch

721 Oxford Ave Room 3520

Email: megan.brasch@co.eau-claire.wi.us

(715) 839-6243

(715) 839-5106

University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Dr. Brewer Doran

PO Box 4004

Email: dorankb@uwec.edu

(715) 836-2902

(715) 836-2327

Bright Business Consulting

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Emily Elsner Twesme

312 S. Barstow St., #2

Email: emily.brightbusinessconsulting@gmail.com

(715) 214-5427

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Northwestern Wisconsin, Inc.

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Wesley Escondo

424 Galloway St

Email: wesley.escondo@bbbsnw.org

(715) 835-2636

(715) 835-0161

CHIPPEWA VALLEY LGBTQ+

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Dan Hardy

2000 Oxford Avenue, Bldg 2, Suite 2

Email: dan.hardy@cvlgbt.org

(715) 552-5428

Regional Enterprises for Adults and Children, Inc.

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Tammy King

2205 Heimstead Rd

Email: tammy.king@workforceresource.org

University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Caitlin Lee

105 Garfield Ave

Email: leemai@uwec.edu

(715) 832-0612

(715) 836-2387

Infinitea Tea House

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Jeffrey Mares

215 Riverfront Terrace

Email: jeff.mares@jamf.com

(715) 835-7773

(612) 605-6625

Jamf

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Jeffrey Mares

215 Riverfront Terrace

Email: jeff.mares@jamf.com

(715) 835-7773

(612) 605-6625

Eau Claire Area School District

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Kay Marks

500 Main St

Email: kmarks@ecasd.us

(715) 852-3126

(715) 852-3051

Eau Claire County Dept. of Human Services

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Carlee Norby

721 Oxford Ave

Email: carlee.norby@co.eau-claire.wi.us

(715) 831-5784

(715) 839-7883

University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Audrey Robinson Ph.D.

PO Box 4004

Email: robinsoa@uwec.edu

(715) 836-2200

Wisconsin DWD/DVR

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Wade Schenck

221 W Madison St, Ste 140C

Email: wade.schenck@dwd.wisconsin.gov

(715) 836-3942

(715) 492-0102

City of Eau Claire

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Vicki Seltun

203 S Farwell St

Email: victoria.seltun@eauclairewi.gov

(715) 839-6177

(715) 839-6232

University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Jodi Thesing-Ritter

1001 Harris St Bldg 4

Email: thesinjm@uwec.edu

(715) 828-7221

Regional Enterprises for Adults and Children, Inc.

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Jim Thomas

2205 Heimstead Rd

Email: jthomas@reach-inc.org

(715) 552-4511

(715) 552-2763

The REACH Foundation, Inc.

Eau Claire, WI  54703

Phone:

Fax:

Jim Thomas

2205 Heimstead Rd

Email: jthomas@reach-inc.org

(715) 552-4511

(715) 552-2763

Royal Credit Union

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Joe Underwood

200 Riverfront Terrace

Email: joe.underwood@rcu.org

(715) 833-8178

(715) 838-2508

Wells Fargo - Mall Dr

Eau Claire, WI  54701

Phone:

Fax:

Mai Xiong

2023 Fairfax St

Email: mykouci.moua@gmail.com

(715) 833-0507

(715) 833-0833

University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire

Eau Claire, WI  54702

Phone:

Fax:

Dang Yang

105 Garfield Ave

Email: yangd@uwec.edu

(715) 836-2902

(715) 836-2327
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